
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604 
www.EnvoyLighting.com

2025.02

ETP
3-CCT LED Post Top Lantern

3-CCT Select (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)

Lumen Output 3150 to 10500 lumens

Efficacy 105 lm/W

Input Voltage 120-277V

Dimmable 0-10V Continuous

CCT Select (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)

Rating Wet Location

Warranty 5 Years

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS: Premium outdoor luminaire suitable for entrances, 
building exteriors, parks, and pedestrian walkways.

CONSTRUCTION: Manufactured for weather-proof durability using solid 
heavy duty die cast aluminum housing with anti-UV polyester coating to 
resist water, salt, corrosion, discoloration, and scratching. Wet Location 
rated. 

ELECTRICAL: Input voltages 120-277V models with 0-10V Continuous 
Dimming. Tunable 3-CCT (3000K, 4000K, 5000K), Single Wattage, and 
Tunable 3-Wattage models. Operating temperatures -40°F to 113°F (-40°
C to 45°C).

MOUNTING: Includes 3 inch Slip-Fit Pole mounting base.

OPTICS: Anti-UV Frosted Tempered Glass IES/ NEMA Type 5 Lens. 

CONTROLS: Includes NEMA 3-Pin Photocell Sensor Cap.

LISTINGS: DLC listed. UL certified to meet US and Canadian standards. 
FCC an RoHS compliant.

WARRANTY: 5 year exclusive limited warranty. 

3000K 4000K 5000K

TUNABLE CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURES (CCT)

Photocell Sensor Cap

 DIMENSIONS

30W Models
13.80”L x 13.80”W x 24.92”H

ORDERING INFORMATION

Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions

ETP350-W30 30W 100-277V 0.28A@120V, 0.12A@277V 3150 105 lm/W
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)

0-10V Black 13.80"L x 13.80"W x 24.92"H

ETP350-W100-C3
(30W,
60W,

100W)
100-277V

0.28A@120V, 0.12A@277V 
0.55A@120V, 0.24A@277V 
0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V

3150
6300
10500

105 lm/W
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)

0-10V Black 13.80"L x 13.80"W x 24.92"H



Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604 
www.EnvoyLighting.com

2025.01
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

LIGHTING DATA

Lumens:  3150 to 10500
Lumens Per Watt:  105 lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT):  3-CCT (30K, 
40K, 50K) Dimmable:  0-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >70
L70:  50000 hours 

ENERGY DATA

Input Voltage:  120-277V 
Input Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Wattage:  30W, 3-Wattages (100W Max)
Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):  <15%
Operating Temperature:  -40ÁF to 113ÁF (-40ÁC to 45ÁC) 

SPECIFICIATIONS


	Blank Page



