

Job Name:		
Type:		
Part #:		
Notes:		

3-CCTSelect (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)

## **ETP**3-CCT LED Post Top Lantern

FEATURES	
Lumen Output	3150 to 10500 lumens
Efficacy	105 lm/W
Input Voltage	120-277V
Dimmable	0-10V Continuous
ССТ	Select (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
Rating	Wet Location
Warranty	5 Years

**APPLICATIONS:** Premium outdoor luminaire suitable for entrances, building exteriors, parks, and pedestrian walkways.

**CONSTRUCTION:** Manufactured for weather-proof durability using solid heavy duty die cast aluminum housing with anti-UV polyester coating to resist water, salt, corrosion, discoloration, and scratching. Wet Location rated.

**ELECTRICAL:** Input voltages 120-277V models with 0-10V Continuous Dimming. Tunable 3-CCT (3000K, 4000K, 5000K), Single Wattage, and Tunable 3-Wattage models. Operating temperatures -40°F to 113°F (-40° C to 45°C).

**MOUNTING:** Includes 3 inch Slip-Fit Pole mounting base.

**OPTICS:** Anti-UV Frosted Tempered Glass IES/ NEMA Type 5 Lens.

**CONTROLS:** Includes NEMA 3-Pin Photocell Sensor Cap.

**LISTINGS:** DLC listed. UL certified to meet US and Canadian standards. FCC an RoHS compliant.

WARRANTY: 5 year exclusive limited warranty.













ORDERING INFORMATION									
Model	Wattage	Voltage	Current	Lumens	Efficacy	ССТ	Dimming	Color	Dimensions
ETP350-W30	30W	100-277V	0.28A@120V, 0.12A@277V	3150	105 lm/W	(3000K, 4000K, 5000K)	0-10V	Black	13.80"L x 13.80"W x 24.92"H
ETP350-W100-C3	(30W, 60W, 100W)	100-277V	0.28A@120V, 0.12A@277V 0.55A@120V, 0.24A@277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V	3150 6300 10500	105 lm/W	(3000K, 4000K, 5000K)	0-10V	Black	13.80"L x 13.80"W x 24.92"H

2025.02



Job Name:		
Type:		
Part #:		
Notes:		

## GD97 = **3** 5 H€BG

9B9F; M85H5

≢bdi hiJc`hU[Y."FŒŒÏÏXÁ ≢bdi hi: fYei YbWn"Í €Ð΀ÁP:

K UHU[Y."H€Y ÊÁHËY æscæ\* ^•ÁÇF€€Y ÁT æ¢D

Dck Yf': UWcf. ÁN€È

HcHJ' < Ufa cb]W8]ghcfh]cb'fH<8L'ÁLFÍ Ã

CdYfUłjb[ 'HYa dYfUłi fY.''Ë €»ØÁį ÁFFH»ØÁÇË €»ÔÁį Á ĺ »ÔD

@; <H=B; '85H5

@iaYbg."HFÍ€Á{ÁF€Í€€ @iaYbg'DYf'KUhh"F€ÍÁ(ÐY

7 cffYUhYX'7 c`cf'HYa dYfUhi fY'f7 7 HL''HËÔÔVÁÇH€SÉÄ

l €SÉÁ €SDÁS]a a UV`Y.¨€ËF€X 7 c`cf`FYbXYf]b[ `=bXYI `f17 F± ÁNÏ €

@\_\$.~í <del><<<</del></